


SL NO. FRM_NO ENRNO COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2470548791S 2451496918 BESC-131 BISWANATH GHOSH BISWANATHGHOSH3631@GMAIL.COM

2 2470635980S 2453202714 BESC-131 SABA LODHI LODHIKHUSHI786@GMAIL.COM

3 2470939284S 2454467343 BESC-131 AYON MAJUMDAR AYONMAJUMDAR1@GMAIL.COM

4 2470643191S 2453203238 BESC-131 SURANJITA DAS DASSURANJITA898@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. FRM_NO ENRNO COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2470548791S 2451496918 BESC-132 BISWANATH GHOSH BISWANATHGHOSH3631@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal

SURANJITA DAS2470643191S 2453203238 DASSURANJITA898@GMAIL.COM



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1
2455306472 BSCM BEVAE - 181 SAGNIK SARKAR SAGNIK.SARKAR032005@GMAIL.COM

2 2450016980 BSCM BEVAE - 181 MAHESH CHOWDHARY CHOWDHARYA433@GMAIL.COM

3 2450243263 BAM BEVAE - 181 BISHAL MITRA PIKPIKPIK312@GMAIL.COM

4 2450150746 BSCM BEVAE - 181 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV YVISHALKUMAR81@GMAIL.COM

5 2450382628 BSCM BEVAE - 181 KAUSIK DAS KAUSIKDAS7108@GMAIL.COM

6 2450091535 BSCM BEVAE - 181 ANKIT VERMA ANKITVERMA141004@GMAIL.COM

7 2450383075 BSCM BEVAE - 181 RAHUL PRAMANICK RPMRAHULPRAMANICK491625@GMAIL.COM

8 2450450379 BSCM BEVAE - 181 TANISHA PANDEY PANDEYTANISHA07@GMAIL.COM

9 2450450445 BSCM BEVAE - 181 SUBHADIP PAN SUBHADIPPAN5@GMAIL.COM

10 2450383049 BSCM BEVAE - 181 RABIN BANERJEE RABINBANERJEE2025@GMAIL.COM

11 2450436391 BAM BEVAE - 181 SOHOM BANERJEE SOHOMB31@GMAIL.COM

12 2450953239 BSCM BEVAE - 181 NISHA SINGH NS220401NISHASINGH@GMAIL.COM

13 2450953012 BSCM BEVAE - 181 BANISETTI SOUMYA BANISETTISOUMYA89@GMAIL.COM

14 2450880894 BSCM BEVAE - 181 PIYALI GHOSH PIYALIGHOSH5417@GMAIL.COM

15 2450947391 BSCM BEVAE - 181 ALOLIKA DEOTY ALOLIKADEOTY49@GMAIL.COM

16 2451496918 BAM BEVAE - 181 BISWANATH GHOSH BISWANATHGHOSH3631@GMAIL.COM

17 2451499202 BAM BEVAE - 181 KOTTURTI GIRIBABU RAOGIRI182@GMAIL.COM

18 2451495193 BAM BEVAE - 181 VIPUL KUMAR KUMARVIPULKUMAR859@GMAIL.COM

19 2451558440 BAPAH BEVAE - 181 SYED FARHAZ HAIDER SYEDFARHAZ2021@GMAIL.COM

20 2452877610 BSCM BEVAE - 181 BIPIN RAY BIPINRAY65017@GMAIL.COM

21 2452877375 BSCM BEVAE - 181 SAYAK ADURI GOPALADURI@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

22 2452894140 BSCM BEVAE - 181 AKASH MANDAL AKASHMANDAL2U@GMAIL.COM

23 2452891579 BSCM BEVAE - 181 RIMI CHOWDHURY RIMIC5255@GMAIL.COM

24 2453623708 BSCM BEVAE - 181 SUMIT ROY SUMITROY731234@GMAIL.COM

25 2453203238 BAM BEVAE - 181 SURANJITA DAS DASSURANJITA898@GMAIL.COM

26 2453222198 BAM BEVAE - 181 PREM SHARMA PREMSHARMA997007@GMAIL.COM

27 2453202714 BAM BEVAE - 181 SABA LODHI LODHIKHUSHI786@GMAIL.COM

28 2455013480 BSCM BEVAE - 181 ABHIRUP NANDI ABHIRUP.NANDI.PAPAI@GMAIL.COM

29 2455126758 BSCM BEVAE - 181 MD RIYAZ UDDIN MDRIYAZUDDIN586@GMAIL.COM

30 2455248118 BSCM BEVAE - 181 CHANDAN METE METECHANDAN7050@GMAIL.COM

31 2454321087 BSCM BEVAE - 181 PRAVA KUMARI BHAGAT PRAVABHAGAT05@GMAIL.COM

32 2454467343 BAM BEVAE - 181 AYON MAJUMDAR AYONMAJUMDAR1@GMAIL.COM

33 2450168215 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

34 2451040281 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 ANJUMAN ADA AAFIAKHATOON66@GMAIL.COM

35 2451041230 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 NIRMALA SINGH SINGHNIRMALA285@GMAIL.COM

36 2451736855 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 BIJAY ASH ASHBIJAY2@GMAIL.COM

37 2453922801 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 RIAN OSBORN RIANOSBORNRS@GMAIL.COM

38 2453922653 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 SANDIP DEBNATH SANDIPDEBNATH896@GMAIL.COM

39 2450145020 BAEGH BEVAE - 181 SUMAN DAS SUMANSURJODAS97@GMAIL.COM

40 2451100673 BAFEG BEVAE - 181 NANDINI DAS NANDINIDAS695@GMAIL.COM

41 2452714207 BAFEG BEVAE - 181 DEB BARMAN WHODEB389@GMAIL.COM

42 2452759367 BAFPY BEVAE - 181 RUPAM MANNA RUPAMMANNA964@GMAIL.COM

43 2453921282 BAFEG BEVAE - 181 SURAJ SHAW MRSURAJ2406@GMAIL.COM

44 2453671270 BAFPY BEVAE - 181 GOURHARI MONDAL GHMONDAL@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450150746 BSCM BZYCT-131 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV YVISHALKUMAR81@GMAIL.COM

2 2450450379 BSCM BZYCT-131 TANISHA PANDEY PANDEYTANISHA07@GMAIL.COM

3 2450947391 BSCM BZYCT-131 ALOLIKA DEOTY ALOLIKADEOTY49@GMAIL.COM

4 2452891579 BSCM BZYCT-131 RIMI CHOWDHURY RIMIC5255@GMAIL.COM

5 2452877610 BSCM BZYCT-131 BIPIN RAY BIPINRAY65017@GMAIL.COM

6 2455248118 BSCM BZYCT-131 CHANDAN METE METECHANDAN7050@GMAIL.COM

7 2450016980 BSCM BZYCT-131 MAHESH CHOWDHARY CHOWDHARYA433@GMAIL.COM

8 2450450445 BSCM BZYCT-131 SUBHADIP PAN SUBHADIPPAN5@GMAIL.COM

9 2450953239 BSCM BZYCT-131 NISHA SINGH NS220401NISHASINGH@GMAIL.COM

10 2450953012 BSCM BZYCT-131 BANISETTI SOUMYA BANISETTISOUMYA89@GMAIL.COM

11 2452877375 BSCM BZYCT-131 SAYAK ADURI GOPALADURI@GMAIL.COM

12 2455013480 BSCM BZYCT-131 ABHIRUP NANDI ABHIRUP.NANDI.PAPAI@GMAIL.COM

13 2455306472 BSCM BZYCT-131 SAGNIK SARKAR SAGNIK.SARKAR032005@GMAIL.COM

14 2450383075 BSCM BZYCT-131 RAHUL PRAMANICK RPMRAHULPRAMANICK491625@GMAIL.COM

15 2450880894 BSCM BZYCT-131 PIYALI GHOSH PIYALIGHOSH5417@GMAIL.COM

16 2452894140 BSCM BZYCT-131 AKASH MANDAL AKASHMANDAL2U@GMAIL.COM

17 2454321087 BSCM BZYCT-131 PRAVA KUMARI BHAGAT PRAVABHAGAT05@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450145020 BAEGH BEGC-101 SUMAN DAS SUMANSURJODAS97@GMAIL.COM

2 2450168215 BAEGH BEGC-101 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

3 2451100673 BAFEG BEGC-101 NANDINI DAS NANDINIDAS695@GMAIL.COM

4 2451040281 BAEGH BEGC-101 ANJUMAN ADA AAFIAKHATOON66@GMAIL.COM

5 2451041230 BAEGH BEGC-101 NIRMALA SINGH SINGHNIRMALA285@GMAIL.COM

6 2451736855 BAEGH BEGC-101 BIJAY ASH ASHBIJAY2@GMAIL.COM

7 2452714207 BAFEG BEGC-101 DEB BARMAN WHODEB389@GMAIL.COM

8 2453922801 BAEGH BEGC-101 RIAN OSBORN RIANOSBORNRS@GMAIL.COM

9 2453921282 BAFEG BEGC-101 SURAJ SHAW MRSURAJ2406@GMAIL.COM

10 2453922653 BAEGH BEGC-101 SANDIP DEBNATH SANDIPDEBNATH896@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450168215 BAEGH BEGC-102 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

2 2450145020 BAEGH BEGC-102 SUMAN DAS SUMANSURJODAS97@GMAIL.COM

3 2450168215 BAEGH BEGC-102 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

4 2451040281 BAEGH BEGC-102 ANJUMAN ADA AAFIAKHATOON66@GMAIL.COM

5 2451041230 BAEGH BEGC-102 NIRMALA SINGH SINGHNIRMALA285@GMAIL.COM

6 2451736855 BAEGH BEGC-102 BIJAY ASH ASHBIJAY2@GMAIL.COM

7 2453922801 BAEGH BEGC-102 RIAN OSBORN RIANOSBORNRS@GMAIL.COM

8 2453922653 BAEGH BEGC-102 SANDIP DEBNATH SANDIPDEBNATH896@GMAIL.COM

9 2451100673 BAEGH BEGC-102 NANDINI DAS NANDINIDAS695@GMAIL.COM

10 2452714207 BAEGH BEGC-102 DEB BARMAN WHODEB389@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450145020 BAEGH BEGC-103 SUMAN DAS SUMANSURJODAS97@GMAIL.COM

2 2450168215 BAEGH BEGC-103 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

3 2451040281 BAEGH BEGC-103 ANJUMAN ADA AAFIAKHATOON66@GMAIL.COM

4 2451041230 BAEGH BEGC-103 NIRMALA SINGH SINGHNIRMALA285@GMAIL.COM

5 2451736855 BAEGH BEGC-103 BIJAY ASH ASHBIJAY2@GMAIL.COM

6 2453922801 BAEGH BEGC-103 RIAN OSBORN RIANOSBORNRS@GMAIL.COM

7 2453922653 BAEGH BEGC-103 SANDIP DEBNATH SANDIPDEBNATH896@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450145020 BAEGH BEGC-104 SUMAN DAS SUMANSURJODAS97@GMAIL.COM

2 2450168215 BAEGH BEGC-104 MUSKAN BEGAM MUSKANMOLLA12@GMAIL.COM

3 2451040281 BAEGH BEGC-104 ANJUMAN ADA AAFIAKHATOON66@GMAIL.COM

4 2451041230 BAEGH BEGC-104 NIRMALA SINGH SINGHNIRMALA285@GMAIL.COM

5 2451736855 BAEGH BEGC-104 BIJAY ASH ASHBIJAY2@GMAIL.COM

6 2453922801 BAEGH BEGC-104 RIAN OSBORN RIANOSBORNRS@GMAIL.COM

7 2453922653 BAEGH BEGC-104 SANDIP DEBNATH SANDIPDEBNATH896@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450450445 BSCM BBYCT-131 SUBHADIP PAN SUBHADIPPAN5@GMAIL.COM

2 2450953012 BSCM BBYCT-131 BANISETTI SOUMYA BANISETTISOUMYA89@GMAIL.COM

3 2450880894 BSCM BBYCT-131 PIYALI GHOSH PIYALIGHOSH5417@GMAIL.COM

4 2452877375 BSCM BBYCT-131 SAYAK ADURI GOPALADURI@GMAIL.COM

5 2455013480 BSCM BBYCT-131 ABHIRUP NANDI ABHIRUP.NANDI.PAPAI@GMAIL.COM

6 2455306472 BSCM BBYCT-131 SAGNIK SARKAR SAGNIK.SARKAR032005@GMAIL.COM

7 2450016980 BSCM BBYCT-131 MAHESH CHOWDHARY CHOWDHARYA433@GMAIL.COM

8 2450383075 BSCM BBYCT-131 RAHUL PRAMANICK RPMRAHULPRAMANICK491625@GMAIL.COM

9 2450953239 BSCM BBYCT-131 NISHA SINGH NS220401NISHASINGH@GMAIL.COM

10 2452894140 BSCM BBYCT-131 AKASH MANDAL AKASHMANDAL2U@GMAIL.COM

11 2450150746 BSCM BBYCT-131 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV YVISHALKUMAR81@GMAIL.COM

12 2452891579 BSCM BBYCT-131 RIMI CHOWDHURY RIMIC5255@GMAIL.COM

13 2450450379 BSCM BBYCT-131 TANISHA PANDEY PANDEYTANISHA07@GMAIL.COM

14 2450947391 BSCM BBYCT-131 ALOLIKA DEOTY ALOLIKADEOTY49@GMAIL.COM

15 2452877610 BSCM BBYCT-131 BIPIN RAY BIPINRAY65017@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450243263 BAM BEGC-131 BISHAL MITRA PIKPIKPIK312@GMAIL.COM

2 2450436391 BAM BEGC-131 SOHOM BANERJEE SOHOMB31@GMAIL.COM

3 2451496918 BAM BEGC-131 BISWANATH GHOSH BISWANATHGHOSH3631@GMAIL.COM

4 2451495193 BAM BEGC-131 VIPUL KUMAR KUMARVIPULKUMAR859@GMAIL.COM

5 2453222198 BAM BEGC-131 PREM SHARMA PREMSHARMA997007@GMAIL.COM

6 2453202714 BAM BEGC-131 SABA LODHI LODHIKHUSHI786@GMAIL.COM

7 2454467343 BAM BEGC-131 AYON MAJUMDAR AYONMAJUMDAR1@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal



SL NO. ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE NAME EMAIL

1 2450243263 BAM BEGC-132 BISHAL MITRA PIKPIKPIK312@GMAIL.COM

2 2450436391 BAM BEGC-132 SOHOM BANERJEE SOHOMB31@GMAIL.COM

3 2451496918 BAM BEGC-132 BISWANATH GHOSH BISWANATHGHOSH3631@GMAIL.COM

4 2451495193 BAM BEGC-132 VIPUL KUMAR KUMARVIPULKUMAR859@GMAIL.COM

5 2453222198 BAM BEGC-132 PREM SHARMA PREMSHARMA997007@GMAIL.COM

6 2453202714 BAM BEGC-132 SABA LODHI LODHIKHUSHI786@GMAIL.COM

7 2454467343 BAM BEGC-132 AYON MAJUMDAR AYONMAJUMDAR1@GMAIL.COM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE, KOLKATA

Learner Support Centre : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College -28165

 LEARNER LIST OFFLINE THEORY

Theory Classes will be Held at : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College

Address: 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Santragachi, Howrah-711104, West Bengal
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